BEGUR CHANNAYARAPPA RAMAIAH EDUCATIONAL TRUST, BANGALORE



BCR PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised by Govt of Kamataka)

No. 166/9 Chikka Begur Main Road, Adjacent to AECS layout'B' Block, Bangalore - 68. Phone : 080-41115426, E mail-bcrpublicschool@yahoo.in Website : www.bcrpublicschool.co.in

Ref

Date: 16/03/2024

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

	ONAME	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION
1	Mr. B R Rangaswamy	Rtd. Managing Director in Tata Motors Pvt Ltd, Bangalore	PRESIDENT, Chikka Begu Village, Beguru Hobli, Bangalore South Taluk, Bangalore-560068
2	Mr. B R Venugopal	Farmer council member in chikka begur, Bangalore-560068	SECRETARY,Chikka Begur Village, Beguru Hobli, Bangalore South Taluk, Bangalore-560068
3	Ms.Giriga srinivasalu	Rtd director of new Horizon Institutions, Bangalore	School Governing Council Member
4	Mr. Nandakumar	Rtd Sr. Teacher , BCR PUBLIC SCHOOL , Bangalore-560068	Management Representative
5	Ms. Rajendran Sujatha	Principal, BCR PUBLIC SCHOOL, Chikka Begur , Bangalore-560068	Management Representative
6	Ms. Panchami H R	Administrator, BCR PUBLIC SCHOOL, Chikka Begur, Bangalore- 560068	Management Representative
7	Ms . Rashmi	Principal, SAANDIPINI HI TECH SCHOOL, Nagadevanahalli, Bangalore	Management Representative
8	Mr. Shashidhar J H	Advocate, No.58,6th C Cross, Jakkur , Bangalore-560064	Management Representative
9	Mr. Chethan G	Orthopaedics Doctor	Management Representative
	B.C.X PUBL (Recognised By G # 166/9. Chikka F	IC SCHOOL	R-S

166/9, Chikka Begur Main Road.

Madiwala Post, Bangalore - 68

16. C.R. Public School